:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN

6253870

Apr 19, 2023 - 02:17 (UTC)

In epoch 195,433 - CONFIRMED v

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 489758 - 0.011759350 ETH®
22.73 USD

2 489759 - 0.011210147 ETH®
21.67 USD

3 489760 - 0.011785924 ETH®
22.79 USD

4 489761 - 0.011278049 ETH®
21.80 USD

S 489762 - 0.011804292 ETH®
22.82 USD

6 489763 - 0.011819421 ETH®
22.85 USD

7 489764 - 0.011803793 ETH®
22.82 USD
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https://blockchair.com/vi/beacon-chain/slot/6253870
https://blockchair.com/vi/beacon-chain/epoch/195433
https://blockchair.com/vi/beacon-chain/validator/489758
https://blockchair.com/vi/beacon-chain/validator/489759
https://blockchair.com/vi/beacon-chain/validator/489760
https://blockchair.com/vi/beacon-chain/validator/489761
https://blockchair.com/vi/beacon-chain/validator/489762
https://blockchair.com/vi/beacon-chain/validator/489763
https://blockchair.com/vi/beacon-chain/validator/489764

B

loo

Ne)

=

Validator Id

489765

489766

489767

489768

489769

489772

489773

Validator Id

247711

Amount

- 0.011781963
22.78 USD

- 0.045093860
87.19 USD

- 0.011770801
22.76 USD

- 0.011714685
22.65 USD

- 0.011749160
22.71 USD

- 0.011210572
21.67 USD

- 0.011690174
22.60 USD

- 0.011796648
22.81 USD

- 0.011707765
22.63 USD

Amount

+ 0.033288043
64.37 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&
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https://blockchair.com/vi/beacon-chain/validator/489765
https://blockchair.com/vi/beacon-chain/validator/489766
https://blockchair.com/vi/beacon-chain/validator/489767
https://blockchair.com/vi/beacon-chain/validator/489768
https://blockchair.com/vi/beacon-chain/validator/489769
https://blockchair.com/vi/beacon-chain/validator/489770
https://blockchair.com/vi/beacon-chain/validator/489771
https://blockchair.com/vi/beacon-chain/validator/489772
https://blockchair.com/vi/beacon-chain/validator/489773
https://blockchair.com/vi/beacon-chain/validator/247711

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.
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